Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor 1 Fox Ortega Enterprises, Inc. dba Premier Cru

Debtor 2
{Spouse, if filing)

United States Bankruptcy Court for the:  Northern District of California
Case number 16-40050

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim ‘ 12115

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available,
explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

m Identify the Claim

1. Who is the current

creditor? Antony Beck . - . —
Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)
Other names the creditor used with the debtor
2. Has this claim been o No
acquired from
someone else? O Yes. From whom?
3. Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor. besent?. ' Where sh‘oﬁld payménts to the creditor be sent? (ifﬁ‘
and payments to the : ) ' < . different) : L ) :
creditor be sent? .
Kristyn E. Kohut, Esq. Ms. Sara Kauffman
Federal Rule of Name Name
Bankruptcy Procedure . . . .
(FRBP) 2002(g) 3200 Park Center Drive, Suite 550 450 Old Vine Street, Suite 200
Number Street Number Street
Costa Mesa CA 92626 Lexington ~KY 40507
City State ZIP Code City State ZIP Code

(714) 384-4130 859-293-9252

Contact phone Contact phone

Contact email Kristyn@kohutlaw.com Contact email Sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital

Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):

4. Does this claim amend M No

iled?
one already filed? O Yes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on

MM/ DD 1 YYYY

5. Do you know if anyone M No

else has filed aproof [ yes  Who made the earlier filing?
of claim for this claim?

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 1
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m Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed

6. Do you have any number 4 No
you use to identify the
debtor?

O Yes. Last 4 digits of the debtor’s account or any number you use to identify the debtor:

7. How much is the claim? $

165,369.65 . Does this amount include interest or other charges?

a Ne

& Yes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other
charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c}2)(A).

claim?

8. What is the basis of the = Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful death, or credit card.
Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c).

Limit disclosing information that is entitied to privacy, such as health care information.

Goods sold and not received.

9. Is all or part of the claim ﬂ No

secured? 3 Yes. The claim is securad by a lien on property.

Nature of property:

O Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor's principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim
Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.

Q) Motor vehicle ‘

(J Other. Describe:

Basis for perfection:

Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for
example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has
been filed or recorded.)

Value of property: $

Amount of the claim that is secured: $

Amount of the claim that is unsecured: § (The sum of the secured and unsecured
amounts should match the amount in line 7.)

Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition: ~ §

Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
QO Fixed
U variable
10. Is this claimbasedona 4 No
lease?
U] Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $

11. Is this claim subjecttoa 4 No
right of setoff?

> [ Yes. Identify the property:

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim page 2
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12. Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?

A claim may be partly
priority and partly
nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the
law limits the amount
entitled to priority.

a No )
M vYes. Check all that apply: Amouint entitled to priority

L Domestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a){1)(A) or (a)(1)(B). 3$

@f Up to $2,775* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for
personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7). $ 2,775.00

W] Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to $12,475*) earned within 180 days before the
bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor’s business ends, whichever is earlier. 5
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).

O Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8). $
U Contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5). $
O Other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(__) that applies. $

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/16 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

m Sign Below

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date it.

FRBP 9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
imprisoned for up to §
years, or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and
3571.

Check the appropriate box:

O 1 am the creditor.
I am the creditor’s attorney or authorized agent.

' [J 1 am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.

Q lama guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

| understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

| have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
and correct.

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date 05/23/2016
MM 7 DD 1 YYYY

%WWM

Signature

Print the name of the person who is completing and signing this claim:

Name Kristyn : Elizabeth Kohut
First name Middle name Last name

Title Attorney for Creditor Antony Beck

Company Kohut & Kohut LLP

Identify the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a servicer.

Address 3200 Park Center Drive, Suite 550
Number Street
Costa Mesa CA 92626
City State ZIP Code
Contact phone (714) 384-4130 Email kristyn@kohutlaw.com
Official Form 410 Proof of Claim . page 3
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EXPECTED IMMEDIATELY

Date Purchased |Description Price Quantity |Total Price Paid PC Self Proclaimed ETA [Link to Price Listings Price per Bottle "Fair Market Number of days Accrued 10%  |Daily Rate
Value" Totals between purchase (Interest to 1-7-
date and 1-7-16 16
02/22/2007 05 Quinault I'Enclos $39.99 1 $39.99|sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $71
searcher.com/find/quinault 3242 days;
+l+enclos/2005/usa $71 |8y 10m 17d $35.51 $0.0110
10/31/2007 05 Clos de I'Oratoire $49.99 26 $1,299.74 |Sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $87
searcher.com/find/clos+de+ 2991 days;
I+oratoire/2005/usa $2,262 |8y 2m 8d $1,064.49 $0.3559
08/28/2009 08 Troplong Mondot $79.16 36 $2,849.76 (Oct http://www.wine- Average Price @ $114
searcher.com/find/troplong
+mondot/2008/usa 2324 days;
$4,104 |6y 4m 11d $1,815.30) $0.7811
01/06/2010 08 Pontet Canet $79.99 60 $4,799.40 |sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $131
searcher.com/find/pontet+
canet/2008/usa 2193 days;
$7,860 |6y Om 2d $2,884.44] $1.3153
06/03/2010 09 Duhart Milon Rothschild Magnum $143.00 6 $858.00 |sept http://www.wine- Magnum Price listed at
searcher.com/find/duhart+ |@ $259.98
milon+rothschild+magnum/ 2045 days;
2009/usa-ca $1,560 |5y 7m 5d $480.48 $0.2350|
06/09/2010 09 Fombrauge 1/2 $13.99 24 $335.76 |sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $44 a
searcher.com/find/fombrau [bottle; no listing for
ge/2009/usa "L2s" 2039 days;
(will calculate using $22 $528 |5y 6m 30d $187.69 $0.0921
06/09/2010 09 Fombrauge Magnum $55.99 12 $671.88|sept http://www.wine- No pricing for magnums
searcher.com/find/fombrau |(Will calculate by using
ge/2009/usa $8§ which is double the 2039 days;
price of an average $1,056 |5y 6m 30d $375.58 $0.1842
07/14/2010 09 Fombrauge 1/2 $13.99 48 $671.52sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $44 a
searcher.com/find/fombrau [bottle; no listing for 2004 days;
ge/2009/usa "1/2s" $1,056 |5y 5m 25d $368.66 $0.1840)
07/14/2010 09 Montrose $199.99 24 $4,799.76 [sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $397
searcher.com/find/montros 2004 days;
/2009/usa $9,528 |5y 5m 25d $2,635.07 $1.3149
07/14/2010 09 Pontet Canet $134.99 48 $6,479.52 |sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $298
searcher.com/find/pontet+
canet/2009/usa 2004 days;
$14,304 |5y 5m 25d $3,557.26 $1.7751
11/09/2010 09 Vieux Chateau Certan Magnum $453.00 6 $2,718.00 (Oct http://www.wine- Magnum Pricing @
searcher.com/find/vieux+ch[$659.99 - $745.00
ateautcertan+magnum/200|($702.50) 1886 days;
Slusa $4,125 |5y 1m 30d $1,405.21] $0.7451
11/10/2010 09 Vieux Chateau Certan $224.50 24 $5,388.00 [here http://www.wine- Average Price @ $374
searcher.com/find/vieux+ch
ateau+certan/2009/usa 1885 days;
$8,976 |5y 1m 29d $2,780.21 $1.4749
09/26/2012 2010 Grand Puy Lacoste 1/2 $35.99 24 $863.76 |sept http://www.wine- Half Bottle Pricing @
searcher.com/find/grand+p [$84.99
uy+lacoste+1+2/2010/usa 1199 days;
$2,040 |3y 3m 13d $283.31 $0.2363
09/26/2012 09 Rieussec 1/2 $39.99 24 $959.76 |sept http://www.wine- Half Bottle Pricing @
searcher.com/find/rieussec |$36.99 - $74.99 1199 days;
2009/usa ($55.99) $1,344 |3y 3m 13d $314.80 $0.2626
09/26/2012  |2010 Troplong Mondot 1/2 $78.50 24 $1,884.00|Oct http://www.wine- Half Bottle Pricing @
searcher.com/find/troplong [$95.00 1199 days;
+mondot/2010/usa $2,280 |3y 3m 13d $617.95 $0.5154
04/11/2013 2010 I'Evangile $229.99 12 $2,759.88 |sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $378
searcher.com/find/I+evangil 1002 days;
e/2010/usa $4,536 |2y 8m 28d $758.97 $0.7575
04/11/2013 2010 Troplong Mondot 1/2 $78.50 12 $942.00|Oct http://www.wine- Half Bottle Pricing @
searcher.com/find/troplong [$95.00 1002 days;
+mondot/2010/usa $1,140 |2y 8m 28d $259.05/ $0.2585/
1
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EXPECTED IMMEDIATELY

04/30/2013 2010 Pontet Canet $189.99 3 $569.97 [sept http://www.wine- Average Price @ $260

searcher.com/find/pontet+ 983 days;

canet/2010/usa $780 |2y 8m 9d $153.32] $0.1560)
06/01/2013 2011 Batard Montrachet, Jadot $149.99 6 $899.94|Oct http://www.wine- Average Price @ $266

searcher.com/find/batard+ 951 days;

montrachet+jadot/2011/us $1,596 |2y 7m 7d $234.88 $0.2470
07/06/2013 2011 Corton Charlemagne, Jadot $79.99 4 $319.96|Oct http://www.wine- Average Price @ $134

searcher.com/find/corton+c 916 days;

harlemagne+jadot/2011/us $536 |2y 6m 2d $80.31 $0.0877
09/28/2013 07 Giusto di Notri, Tua Rita $39.99 24 $959.76 [september http://www.wine- Average Price @ $68

searcher.com/find/giusto+d 832 days;

i+notri+tua+rita/2007/usa $1,632 [2y 3m 11d $218.83 $0.2630
02/11/2014 07 Brunello di Montalcino, La Serena $41.25 18 $742.50 [september http://www.wine- Average Price @ $55

searcher.com/find/brunello

+di+montalcino+la+serena/ 696 days;

2007/usa $990 |1y 10m 28d $141.82 $0.2041
04/01/2014 2010 Le Gay $189.99 12 $2,279.88 |here http://www.wine- Average Price @ $202

searcher.com/find/2010+le

+gay/2010/usa 647 days;

$2,424 |1y 9m 7d $403.54 $0.6237

06/18/2014 07 Brunello di Montalcino, Pacenti $ 39.99 12 $479.88|in stock, can ship http://www.wine- Average Price @ $81

searcher.com/find/brunello 569 days;

+di+montalcino+pacenti/20 $972 |1y 6m 21d $74.86! $0.1316
06/18/2014 07 Brunello di Montalcino, Nardi $ 39.99 12 $479.88|in stock http://www.wine- Average Price @ $64

searcher.com/find/brunello 569 days;

+di+montalcino+nardi/2007 $768 |1y 6m 21d $74.86 $0.1316
06/18/2014 07 Brunello di Montalcino, Pacenti $79.99 12 $959.88 |september http://www.wine- Average Price @ $81

searcher.com/find/brunello 569 days;

+di+montalcino+pacenti/20 $972 |1y 6m 21d $149.74 $0.2632
06/18/2014 07 Brunello di Montalcino, Nardi $35.00 12 $420.00 [september http://www.wine- Average Price @ $64

searcher.com/find/brunello

+di+montalcino+nardi/2007 569 days;

Jusa $768 |1y 6m 21d $65.52] $0.1151
Totals $46,432.38 $78,207 $21,421.66 $12.7215
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EXPECTED BY 2015 YEAR END

Date Purchased |Description Price Quantity |Total Price Paid PC Self Link to Price Listing Fair Market Value [Fair Market Number of days |Accrued 10% |Daily Rate
Owed Proclaimed ETA Per Bottle Value Totals  [between Interest to 1-7-
purchase date |16
and 1-7-16
09/27/2014 2012 Morey St Denis Cuvee Alouette, Ponsot $89.99 24 $2,159.76 |this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/morey+ [$204
st+denis+cuvee+alouette+ 468 days;
ponsot/2012/usa $4,896 1y 3m 12d $276.45 $0.5907|
02/12/2015 2010 Brunello di Montalcino Montosoli, Altesino $49.99 24 $1,199.76 |this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/brunell [$134
o+di+montalcino+montosol
i+altesino/2010/usa 330 days;
$3,216 [10m 27d $107.98| $0.3272]
09/28/2013 2010 Tignanello, Antinori $69.99 24 $1,679.76 [this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/tignanel|$103 832 days;
lo+antinori/2010/usa $2,472 2y 3m 11d $382.99| $0.4603
02/12/2015 2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Argiano $48.99 24 $1,175.76 [this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/brunell [$56
o+di+montalcino+argiano/ 330 days;
2010/usa $1,344 [10m 27d $105.82| $0.3207|
02/12/2015 2010 Brunello di Montalcino, di Neri $39.99 24 $959.76 |this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/brunell [$59
o+di+montalcino+di+neri/2 330 days;
010/usa $1,416 [10m 27d $86.38 $0.2618|
07/26/2014 2010 Barolo Sori Ginestra, Conterno-Fantino $45.00 12 $540.00 [this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/barolo+ [$94
sori+ginestra+conterno- 531 days;
fantino/2010/usa $1,128 |1y 5m 13d $78.30 $0.1475
08/16/2014 2010 Chianti Classico Riserva Rancia, Felsina $34.99 12 $419.88 [this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/chianti+ $49
classico+riserva+rancia+fel 510 days;
sina/2010/usa $588 |1y 4m 23d $58.78 $0.1153
08/27/2014 2010 Fontalloro, Felsina $29.25 24 $702.00 |this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/fontallo |$56 499 days;
ro+felsina/2010/usa $1,344 |1y 4m 12d $96.17, $0.1927
02/12/2015 2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Pacenti $79.99 36 $2,879.64 |this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/brunell |$109
o+di+montalcino+pacenti/ 330 days;
2010/usa $3,924 [10m 27d $259.17| $0.7854
02/15/2014 2010 Barolo Carobric, Scavino $59.99 12 $719.88|this Fall http://www.wine- Average Price @
searcher.com/find/barolo+ [$78
carobric+scavino/2010/usa 692 days;
$936 |1y 10m 24d $136.78] $0.1977|
09/28/2013 2012 Ausone $350.00 12 $4,200.00 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year searcher.com/find/ausone/|$600 832 days;
2012/usa $7,200 [2y 3m 11d $957.60| $1.1510,
08/03/2013 2012 Cos d'Estournel $79.99 24 $1,919.76 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year  [searcher.com/find/cos+d+ |$144 888 days;
estournel/2012/usa $3,456 |2y 5m 5d $466.50 $0.5253
09/28/2013 2012 Cos d'Estournel $79.99 12 $959.88|not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year searcher.com/find/cos+d+ |$144 832 days;
estournel/2012/usa $1,728 2y 3m 11d $218.85 $0.2630
08/04/2013 2012 Leoville las Cases $79.99 24 $1,919.76 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year searcher.com/find/leoville |$137 887 days;
+las+cases/2012/usa $3,288 [2y 5m 4d $466.50 $0.5259
06/28/2014 2012 Leoville las Cases $79.99 24 $1,919.76 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year  [searcher.com/find/leoville |$137 559 days;
+las+cases/2012/usa $3,288 |1y 6m 11d $293.72] $0.5254
03/08/2014 2012 Mouton Rothschild $275.00 12 $3,300.00 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year searcher.com/find/mouton |$401 671 days;
+rothschild/2012/usa $4,812 1y 10m 0d $607.20 $0.9049
03/08/2014 2012 Mouton Rothschild $275.00 12 $3,300.00 |not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year  [searcher.com/find/mouton|$401 671 days;
+rothschild/2012/usa $4,812 1y 10m 0d $607.20| $0.9049
3
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EXPECTED BY 2015 YEAR END

Date Purchased |Description Price Quantity |Total Price Paid PC Self Link to Price Listing Fair Market Value [Fair Market Number of days |Accrued 10% |Daily Rate
Owed Proclaimed ETA Per Bottle Value Totals |between Interest to 1-7-
purchase date |16
and 1-7-16
05/31/2014 2012 Mouton Rothschild $275.00 24 $6,600.00 [not released yet, |http://www.wine- Average Price @
by end of year searcher.com/find/mouton |$401 587 days;
+rothschild/2012/usa $9,624 |1y 7m 8d $1,062.60 $1.8102
Totals $36,555.36 $59,472 $6,268.99 $10.0099|
Total FMV $137,679
Total Interest $27,690.65
TOTAL CLAIM $165,369.65
4 Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part2 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Schedule Itemized Statement
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KOHUT & KOHUT LLP

RONALD J. KOHUT, Esq. (SBN 66463)
KRISTYN E. KOHUT, Esq. (SBN 282040)

3200 Park Center Drive, Suite 550
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Telephone: 714-384-4130
Facsimile: 714-384-4131

Email: ronald@kohutlaw.com
kristyn@kohutlaw.com

Attorneys for Claimant ANTONY BECK

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

In re: % Case No.: 16-40050 WIL
FOX ORTEGA ENTERPRISES, INC. % Chapter 7
_ )
Debtor(s) ) DECLARATION OF SARA KAUFFMAN
) OF SUPPORT OF CREDITOR ANTONY'
g BECK’S PROOF OF CLAIM |
)
)
I, Sara Kauffman, declare as follows:
1. I have been employed by Antony Beck since July 2012. 1 have personal

knowledge of each fact stated in this declaration. I submit this declaration in support of

Mr. Beck’s Proof of Claim.

2. One of my duties as an employee of Mr. Beck is to place orders for wine, track
those orders, and ensure that the wines are properly delivered.

3. In order to support Mr. Beck’s Proof of Claim, I coordinated and participated in é
search of his records to compile Sales Order confirmations of Mr. Beck’s wine purchases that

were never delivered by Premier Cru, which I have learned is another name for Fox Ortega

Enterprises, Inc.
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4, My team and I were able to locate Sales Order confirmations for most of the
outstanding wine purchases. In some instances, where the Sales Order was missing, we were
able to locate email communications with Premier Cru confirming the order.

5. Despite our diligent search, my team was unable to locate records for wine
purchases made on three dates: September 26, 2012, April 30, 2013, and June 18, 2014. The
wine purchases from those dates, however, were included in a spreadsheet that we provided to
John Fox, Premier Cru’s principle, numerous times during Mr. Beck’s civil litigation against
Premier Cru, which was entitled: Beck v. Fox Ortega Enterprises, etral., Case No.:
RG15794581, Alameda County Superior Court. Mr. Fox never disputed the wine purchases
contained in the spreadsheet.

6. A true and correct copy of the spreadsheets and supporting documents gathered

by my team and me to support Mr. Beck’s claim is attached as Exhibit A.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of California that the

foregoing is true and correct. Executed on May 23, 2016 at Lexington, Kentucky.

%«Mﬂm

Sara Kauffman
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Hillary Lewis

m

From: Amy Parker <amy.parker@gainesway.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 02, 2016 8:50 AM

To: Hillary Lewis

Subject: - FW: Antony Beck's outstanding orders
Attachments: abeck.pdf

-----Original Message--—

From: michael@premiercru.net [mailto:michael@premiercru.net]
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2008 6:12 PM

To: amy.parker@gainesway.com

Subject: Antony Beck's outstanding orders

<<abeck.pdf>> Amy, please see attahced. The 2000 Montrose and 2003 Ducru are well overdue and overdue
‘respectively. To anticipate e Beck's question; | will try and get you a more concrete idea of how much longer they may
be. - Best, Michael

Michael Glasby
Premier Cru
510-655-6691 x14

1

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
Page 6 0f4l



‘Red Bordeaux:
03/07/2007 0000257636
1073172007, 0000280345

06/0172006. 0000227276
10/31/2007 0000280345
10/3172007 0000280345
121072005 0000137774

66/01/2006 0000227276
02/22/2007 * 0000255908
06/01/2006 0000227276
03/07/2007 0000257636
(2/22/2007 0000255908

34468

30135
34513
34865

20988

34388

34388
34421
34471
34422

05 Beaulieu Comte.dé Tastes 172
05 Clos.de 1Ovatoire " o+

03 Ducru Beaucaillow

035 Hdut Bergey

05 Lascombes
2000 Montrose.

05 Quinauli PEnclos
05 Qitifiauit 'Enclos -

05 Quinault I'Enclos 12 -
05 QuinaultI'Enclos 172
05 QuinaultTEnclos Magnum-

$7.99°
$49:99.
$119.95.

$31:99
$79:99
$79.95

$39.99.

83999 60

$21:50
$21:50

$85.00

Available:
In Transit:
-On:Qrder:

Qoen

24

2
12

42
60

12

24

24
24

12

0
0

366

Remainder

9378

2396 Receved 1,

it owed s

=528

644

~18&

369

76 Recayed B

~107 Ouea \

=225
-68
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Sales Order
Page: 1

I
5390 CHRISTIE AVENUE Order Number: 0000323359
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608 _ Order Date: 8128/2009
{310)655-6601 FAR{S10)547-5405 ‘ ‘Change Order: 0
Confirm No:
Salesperson: MG
Customer: abec
Customer PO:

Sold To ShipTo

Antony Beck ' Antony Beck
1633 Muir Station Rd 633 Muir Station Rd
Lexington, KY 40516 USA o Lexington, KY-40516 USA

Contact: Antony Beck:
Phone: (859)293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2125

Jtemi “Unit Price Amount

74960
1,919:88:

[ 0316
C 15999

Receed 24 bottles,
owed Bl otk

40000 08 Troplong Mondot - .
40112 08 Troplong Mondot Magoum-

.y Net Qrder: 6,669:48

‘Payments: 6,669.48 Discount: 080
Freight: 0.60

/26812009 VXHE4AAEBFCH ™ ~"*:7008 6,669:48 Sales Tax: 0.00

USD 666948

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Hillary Lewis

From: Amy Parker <amy:parker@gainesway.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 02, 2016 8:47 AM

To: Hillary Lewis

Subject: FW: wine'order

Richard was able to restore my older emails. | will forward you'all that {'haveon Premier Cru. See below for the first.

From: james@premiercru:net [mailto:james@premiercri.net]
Sent: Friday, August 13,2010 12:27 PM '

To: Amy Parker: '

Subject: RE: wine order

Hello Amy,
Per your request, here ars thewines:

48 % 09 Barde Haut

24 x ‘09 Cantemerle 122

24 09 Domaine de:Chevalier'Ronge

6% 09 Duhart’Milon Rothschild Magnum

35X 09 Fombrauge '

: 09 Fombrauge:172:

-+ 1209 Fombraug
48 % 09 Gazin’
24'% 09 Gazin 172

- 12'% 09 Haut Bailly

24 %09’ Montrose

48 % 09 PontetCanet”
12X 09 Troplong Mondot

8'x 08 Clinet
‘80 % 08 Gazin

24°% 08 Haut Bergey

24 X 08 La Gomerie

-60% "08 Pontet Canet

24 X 08 Pomtet Canet 172
‘80.x 08 Troplong Mondoet

24 % 08 Troplong Mondot 172

12 % 08 Troplong Mondot-Magnum

I hope that.is heipful. Thank you for your business. Let me know if you are looking for additional wines or quantities.
R@a_;:;arv;is;s

James Gillarman’

James Gillerman

PREMIER CRU

-5880-Christis: Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608 -USA -

Ph: 510 655 66891 Fx: 510 547 5405

Email: james@premiercru:net Web: www.premiercru.net

1
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----- -QOriginal Messagg-----

From: Amy Parker [mailto: amy. parker@gainesway.com]
Sent: Friday, August 13, 2010 8:09 AM

To: james@premiercou.net

Subject: RE: wine order

James —

=Antony has requ(*stfd alist of. 08 and 09 vmtase wines that he ns purchased frsm ¥0 u: is that something you
can get for me fairly easily?

Tha,;n ksl
Amy

From: james@premiercru,net [mailto:james@premiercru.net]
‘Sent: Thursday, July 15, 2010 11:58 AM

To: Amy Parker

‘Subject: RE: wine order

Thank you for-the card update and the ordér, billed now and -mailed to Mr. Beck underseparate cover!
Regards,

James Gillerman

James G;Iierman

PREMIER CRU™

5890 Christie Avenug

Emeryville, CA Q*‘GGB USA:

Ph: 510655 6691 Fx: 510 547 5405

Email: james@premisrory net Web: www.premierery.net

---—Original Message----

From: Amy Parker [mailto:amy:parker@gainesway.com]
Sent: Thursday, July 15, 2010'8:41 AM

Tor james@premiercru.net

Subject: FW: wine order

Pleasery X ‘85,75‘ .
This is probably‘the fastest solution.

Thanks!t:
Amy

'Frcm* Belmda Thomas Fma:lm belinda. homas@qameswav com]
Sent: Wednesday, July 14, 2010 4:33 PM '

To: amy.parker@gainesway.com

Subject: FW: wineorder

2
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Amy —please take care of this so-the order goes thru.

From: 3ames@grem;erczu net fmanito 1ames@nremaercru net]
Sent: Wednesday, July 14,2010 12:13 PM

To: Belinda Thomas

Subject: RE: wine order

Helio Belinda,

Thank you for this order, | have temporarily reserved these botties for you on Sales Order
340608 Please note'that all are available currently EXCEPT the Clos Fourtet, which is currently sold out’
{sorty). The total for-all the cther bottles is $18, 369.94.

[ tried to put-that through to Mr. Beck's latest card on file x4639, but that amount was declined. | then
looked in his records, :and see that we have previously billed- x8006. However that.card also was
declined. You probably just need to.pre-authorize a charge for this rather large amount with one of his
card.companies.

['cannot hold these bottles for'too fong without. billing the order, so please get batk 1o me soort with
‘payment mstrucuons

Tharkyou for your busifiess, and 1 await your response.
Regards,

James Gillerman

James Gillerman

PREMIER-GRU

5890 Christie Avenug:

Emeryville, CA 94808 USA. .

Ph: 510 655 6691 Fx: 510 547 5405

%E_m_a;l james@premiercriinet Web: www.premiercru.net

j—.-———Ongmaf Message----~
‘From Belinda Thomas [malil toibelinda. thomas@qameswav com]
‘Sent: Wednesday, July 14; 2010 8:36 AM

To: james@premiercru.net
Subject: wine:order

I would like to order the following 2009 -winesfor Mr. Antony Beck. Please advise of availability.

48 bottles Barde Haut @ 31.99 ea.

2 bottles Clinet:@ 159.99 ea..

.24-bottles Clos Fourtet @ 86.99 ea

.24 bottles Domaine de Chevalier @ 68.99 ea.
48 bottles Fombruage (1/2s) @ 13.99 ea.

12 bottles Haut Bailly @ 115.00.ea.

48 bottles Pntet-Canet @ 134.99 ea.

12 bottles Troploug —~Mondot-@ 12399 ea.
24-bottles Montrose @ 189.99 ed.

3,

Case 16- 40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Many Tharks,

Belinda Thomas

Personal Assistantto Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike _
Lexington, Kentucky 40511
belinda.thomas@oaineswav.com
859.293.2676 (main)

859.293.9252 (direct line)
859.351.7556 (mobile)

4
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Sales Order

Page: |
5800 CHRISTIE AVENUE Order Namber: 0000331253
EMERYVILLE, Ch 94608 Order Date: 1/6/2010
{510)655-6691 '.FAX{5’10).5_4?-54G5‘ ‘Ch_amzc Ordef: 0 .
' Confirm No: 65272
Salesperson: RY
Customer: ‘abet
-Customer PO:

Sold To Ship To
AntonyBeck Antony Beek

633 Muir Station Rd
Lexington, KY 40516 USA

Contact: Anfony Beck.
Phone: (859) 2932676
Fax: (859).209-2125

633 Muir StationRd
Lexington, KY 40516 USA

please contact Amy regarding shipping 859 2932676

Ttem Ordered Quantity Unit Price: Amount

‘Shipped T L
105 Monbousquet 172 48.00 0.00 34.99. 1,679.52
105 Branaire Ducru Magnumi 600 0.00 173.00 1,038:00
{8 Pontet-Canet 172 ) 0.00. 39:99 959.76

O Rk et 8

05 Quinault PEnclos 1/2 36.0 0.00 27.50 990,00

08 Troplong Mondot 172 24,00 0.00- 39:99 959.76

: Net Order: 1 0:426.:’;4
Payments: 10,426.44 Discount: 040
Freight: a:00

1762010 VOFEADATFEE4 o w8006 10,426.44 Sales Taxe 0.00
1SD 1042644

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16
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5890 CHRISTIEAYVENUE
EMERYVILLE, C& 94608
{5103655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405

Sales Order

Page:

1

Order Number: 0000338180

~ Order Date:
Change Ordery
Confirm No:

/32010
B

Salesperson: JG
Customer; abec

_ Customer POz
Sold To Ship To
.Antony Beck Antony Beck

633 Muir Station Rd
TLexington, KY 40516 USA

Contact: Antony R-Beck
Phone: (859‘) 293-2676
Fax: (850) 299-2125

633 Muir Station Rd
Lexirgton, KY 40516 USA

This order has been paid by Visa - Thank You!

Ttem Ordered 'Ql{anné}’ Unit Price Amount
Shipped : .
41340 09 Gazin o0 | 0.00 ' 6995 3.357.60
41341 09-Gazin 172 2400 0.00 35.99 863.76
¥ 09:Cantemerle 1/2. 00 op. 15:99

art Milon Rothsehild Magouni 77

Payiments: 5.465.12

4'8/312010 ‘ '\/PFFESBSBETS_B '

T AB50

5:463.12

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16

Net:Order: 546312
Discount: 0.08
Freight; 0.00
Sules Tax: 000
Usp 5463.12
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Sales Order

Page:

Order Number: 0000345340
Order Date: 11/9/2010
Change Order: 0
Confirm No: 74123
Salesperson: JG
Customer: abec

5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EWMERYVILLE, CA 94408
{510%655-6621 FAX{S510)547-5405

_Customer.PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike ‘ ' 3750 Paris:Pike _
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: -Antony R Beck.
Phone: (859).293-2676
Fax: (859y299-2125

Thisorder has been paid by Visa - Thank You!

' Quantity

Sh lppe& “Unit Price » Aniount

Tierm Ordered

37291 06 Vru;\ Chateau:Certan

1-69.99
' (.lmu,au‘ Tl Mam il sz

349 () (h VieuxChatean:Certan
41729, 09 Vieux Chateauw:Certan 1/2°

, _ ‘Net Order: 9.03181
Payments: 9,031.81 Discourit: 0.00
Freighit: a00

17912010 VUGEBASDDAA? =+ rs-~B577 G.031.81 ' Sales Tax: : 000
UsSD 9,031.81

Case 16- 40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EMERYVILLE, C& ‘94508
{5107655-6691 FAZX(S10)547-5405

Sales Order
Pager 1

Order Number: 0000345351
Order Date: 11/10/2010
{Change Order:
‘Confirm No; 74131
Salesperson: JG
Customer: abéc
-Customer PO:

Sold To

Ship To'

Antony Beck’
3750 Paris Pike
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
‘Phone: (859) 293-2676
Fax: (859) 299-2125

AntonyBeck
3750 Paris Pike B
Texington, KY 40511 USA-

“This-order'has been paid by Visa - Than-k You!

Ttem

Ordered g“:}‘;{g Unit Price Armgunt

41728709 Viewt Chateau Certan

“ 00,

S

5,388.00

: Net'Order:

Payihents: 5,388:00 Diseount: 01‘_’9
: Freight: 0.00
| A17162000 VTJEBABI1350 a1y 5,388.00 Sales Tax: 600

Ush 5:388:00

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3

Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PREMTR QU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000409889

Order Date; 4/11/2013

" Salesperson: JG

Customer: abec

Custorner PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck ' Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 ParisPike

sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Cotitact: Antony R Beck
Phone; (859)293-2676-
Fax: (859) 299-2125

sara. kauffman@muirstationcapital.com.
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

replaces SO#-406881 Turner

Item Ordered g;fgﬁg ‘Ynit Price Amount
44063 2010 Dueru Beaucaillou 23:00 0:00 f 219.99: 5,059.77
' : 0.00- s 2,039.88

H 20 I OMOI ifrose:

0.0
000 | 195.00

1,680.00

44074 2010 Palmer 0:00 : 289.99 3,479:88
43864. 2010 Pontet Canet 0.00. : 185.00. 6,660.00
© 44069 2010 Troplong Mondof. 0.00 : 145:00 5,920.00
Recgived 12 ootties
“yr ) \ - e : ek
Snil owed 12 boties
’ Net Order: 32:659.29
Payments: 32,659.29 ,
Freight: 0.00
04/22/2013 409889 32,659.29 Sales Tax: 000
{USD 52,659.29

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16
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PREMITR CRU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510)644:9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000409892
Order Date; 41142013

Salesperson: JG‘
Customer: abec

Customer PO
Sald To Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike
sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sdarakauffinan@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA ’ Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck.
‘Phone: (839) 293-2676
Fax: (859) 299-2125

replaces SO# 407430 Turner

Ttem:

{Quantity v s
Q o Unit Price:

Amotnt

Ordered

Shipped

Payments: 942.00

04/222013 409882

Net Order: 942,00

Freight; 4.00

94200 ' Safes Tax: 6.00
USb 942,00

‘Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16

Page 18 of 41

Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman



PREMITR CRU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order
Page: 1

Order Number: 0000414549

OI‘QCI‘ Date: 6417 2013
Web Order No; 127321

‘Salesperson: MG

Customer: abec

Customer PO:

Sold To “ShipTo
Antony Beck - Antony Beek
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

kathieen.turner@muirstationcapital.gom
sarakauffman@muirstationcapital.com:
Lexington, KY-40311 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: {859) 293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2123

“kathleen turner{@muirstationcapital.com
sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital:com
Lexingion, KY 40511 USA

Ttem Ordered: ?;:a;;;g, Linit Price Amound
09 Damaiie de Chevalier Blanc Y 1320:00

41608

2011 ;]35&33(3, Mont

2400

<1000 9.94.

Net Order: 2,719.94

Payments: 221994
Freight: 600
6/172013 VYQCE8F4276F2 2003 2210.94 Sales Tax: 0.0
USD ©2219.94

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PREMTR CRU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX{(510) 647-3833

Sales Order
Page: 1 _
Order Number: 0000417563
Order Date: 7/8/2013

Salesperson: JG
Custormer; abec

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck. Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

kathleen. turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara.kauffman@imuirstafioncapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact:: Antony R Beck
Phone: (859)293-2676
Fax: (859) 299-2125

" 2-more bolile fomak:

kathleen turner@muirstdtioncapital:com
sara kauffiman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

11

This order has been paidiby American Express~ Thank You!

Ttem

Quantity”

Drdored Shipped

Unit Price. Amount

46777 2011Corton'Charlemagne, Jadot

200 | 0:00 | 79:99 | 159:98

We geceived +HNese
WD m&\e& bv::% dsd

Net Order: 159.98

- Payments: 15998
’ ' : Fretght: 0.0
718/2013 VSHEAA44TIBC — *=o*=22003 159.68 Salles Tax: » .
usp 159.98

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Hillary Lewis

From: James Gillerman <james@premiercru.net>

Sent: Monday, July 08, 2013 2:25:PM

To: Antony Beck

Cc Kathleen Turner '
Subject: RE: 2011 CortonCharlemagne, Jadot - PremierCru

SHi Antony and Kathleen,
0K, 1 will:iprocess the other web orderthen, along with another.order for 2. add!tsona bctt!es afthe Cortton. Charlemagne
Thatwillmakea S-Qack of the winel Thanks for your business;

Best'Regards,

James Gillerman

James Gillerman

,PREMERCRE} v

1011 University Avenug

Berkelay, CA 94710-USA
Ph:'510- 644-WINE{510-644-9463)
Fax: 510-647-3833

“Email; 3ames@prem;e{cm net
‘Web: wiw, premiercru.net

From: Antony Beck [maxito antony beck@gamesway com]
Sent: Monday, July 08, 2013 11:19 AM

To: James Gillerman

Ce: Kathleen Turner; Antony Beck

Subject Re: 2011 Corton Charlemagne, Jadot - Premier Cru

We can get the six bottles.
Sent from'my iPhone.

On.Jul 8, 201 3,;at'2:05;}?;M, "James Gillerman™ < &mﬁs@p&eﬁii&mru.net>~'xyr0t¢:

Hi Antony and Kathieen .
Yeslsee youplaced a'web-order for these bo‘c S
i x4677/ 2011:Corton Charlemagne, Jade

This order was processedon Saturdav and &

bottles on this web order.

However, | did just réceive anotherraguestto cancel an-order for 2 beﬁ*es ot this same wine. That means

that there will be ancther 2 botiles. available if you want them, making-a full 6-pack-of the wine. IFyou do

nat want 6 botiles only, there is no problem.cancelling your other 4-boifles as well: Just let'me ‘know soon
please if you wani 8, 4 ornohel

:have already proceasacf your order for 24 x 207 0-Larcis Ducasse, also pl laced overthe weskend, and:e~

mailed that order'to each of you.

| am currently holding your-order for 24 % 2010 St Pierre 1/2s without yet bilimg you for these. |l will bill that

ong: depemmg on what you decide as follows:

m"‘»O 0000417398+
mailed to you 1t looks Tike Katﬁieen gat the last of these

i
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If you want to-refurn the 4 x 2011 Corton Charlemagne above, |'will get a store Credit issued for those

‘bottles that | will then apply against the new order for St Pierre. We will then bill the balance to the card

provided. o ,
1f you want to keep the 4 x:2011 Corton Charlemagne-above and fill out the case with 2:more bottles, |
will write up ‘a seprate order for'2 more bottles, then bill ‘both the St Pierre and-Corton order-as

‘appropriate.

Please let me know:soon your preference.and | will submit any refund request to our accouhting
department as appropriate: Thanks as always for your business, and Fawait your: response. .
Regards,

James Gillerman.

James Gillerman

PREMIER CRU
1011 University Avenue
Berksley, CA 94710 USA-

Ph: 510-844-WINE (510-644-0463)

Fax: 510-647-3833.

Email: james@premiercruinet.
Web: www premiercrunet

‘Please confirmrecaipto
TFhank you.

Erom: Kathleen Turner [mazlto kathleen. turner@muirstationcapital.cam]
‘Sent: Monday, July 08, 2013 8:08.AM

To: Premier Cru{ 3ames@§remsercru net) , '

Subject: FW: 2011 Corton Charlemaghe,. Jadot - Premiier Cru

James
Hope you are well. - ‘ _ -
Since we were only able to order4-bottles, please cancelthis:order..

s email anditransaction,

Sincerely;
Kathleen:E, Turrer

Executive Assistantto Antony Bedk

Gainesway Manavement Company
.)75(:? Paris Pike

Lexington, KY' 40511

Direct Dial: (859)293-9267

Fax:(859)299-2125
From: Antony Beck

Sent: Saturday,.July 06,2013 4:55 PM

To: Kathleen Turner

Subject: Re: 2011 Corton Charlemagne, Jadet - Premier-Cru:
Can we cancel 1t'? It's so'few. Let'sdo 1t oh Monday

‘From: Kathleen Turner<Kathleen “tumer@muxrstatloncaottal COm>

Date: Sat, 6 Jul 2013 16:33:05 0400

To: Antony Beck <antonv.beck@gainesway.com>

Subject: Re: 2011 Corton-Charlemagne, Jadot - Premier Cru
Antony

1t would only let me. arder 4, Kathleen

Sent from my iPhone
2
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On jul 6, 2013, at 4:23 PM, “Antony Beck® <antanv.beak@gaiheswav;com> wrote:

24 bottles please.
https://www.premiercru.netypremier/shop/WineDetails.do?wineld=46777

3
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Sales Order

PQENEE (QU Page: 1
. o ‘Order Number: 0000420109

1011 University Avenue ‘ ‘Order Date: 8/3/2013

Berkeley, CA 94710 “Web Order No: 131262

Salesperson: JG
Customer: -abec

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike
kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara.kauffnan@muirstationcapital.com sarakauffiman(@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Lexington, KY 40511 TSA

“Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: (859) 293-2676
Fax: (859)295-2125

This order has been gaid‘by. American Express.~ Thank You!

Quantity.

Tiem .Oréem@ v Shipped Umtl’.mce Anmount

47895 1 2012.Cos dEstournel fei ::.;2-4”0,0 :;ii ety

000« [ on 7999 HO9T6

Net Order: 1,919.76

Payments: 1,919.76
: Freight: 9:00
87512013 VXYEADGH489D  — 2008 1.919.76 Sales Tax: 0:00
SD 1,919.76

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

DRETMITR CRU i
| Order Number: 0000420142

1011 University Avenue. Order Date; 8/4/2013
Berkeley, CA 94710 Web Order No: 131296
Salesperson:; JG

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833 Customer: 2bec

Customer PO:
Sold To ‘Ship To
Axtony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750-Paris-Pike
kathleen.turner@muirstationcapifal.com kathileen.turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital.com. sarakauffmian@muirstationcapital.com

Lexington, KY 40511 USA ‘Lexington, KY 40511 USA

‘Contact: Antony R Beck R S ST ST S i Pt
Phone: (859)293-2676 This-orderhas been..paid by Anierican Express:- Thank You!

Fax: (859).299-2125

Quantity

Ttemi Ordered. —. Unit Price Amount
. - ’ . ‘Shipped

47898 2012 Leavilleilas Cases: Jroeaae 00 e 098] L0196
Net Order: 1,919.76

Payments: 1,919.76 ) |
Freioht: 0.00
“BI6/2013 VQFEQCA6BADT =~ 2003 191576 : Sales Tax: | 000
USp . 191976

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

DQEME‘CQ CEU Page: 1
| | s Order Number: :0000424274

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 9/28/2013

Betkeley, CA 94710 Web Order No: 134373

’ Salesperson: JG
Customer: abec

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833

Custoter PO;

Sold To Ship Te:

Antony Beck . ‘Antony Beck:

3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

antony.beck{@gainesway.com antony.beck@gainesway.com

kathleen:turner@muirstationcapital.com kathieenturner@muirstationcapitdl.com

sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com.

Lexington, KY 40511 USA- Lexington, KY40511 USA

Contact: Antony. R Beck e e y ’ .
Phone: (859) 293-2676. Thisorder hasbeen paid by American Express - Thank You!

Fax: (859)299-2125

Guantity

Item Ordered L Unit Price Amount
5y L . Shipped

478957 2012°Cos dEstournie o 7999 | Al 95988

S0,

: Net Order: 959.88

Payments: 95988
' Freight: 0:00
19/30/2013  VLCEAQADB46g 72003 95988 Sales Tax: 0.0
Ush . 959,88

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PREMTR CRU

1611 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510)644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1

‘Order Number:
-Order Date:
Web Order No:
‘Salesperson:
Customer:
Customer PO:.

0000424275

9/28/2013

134374

IG
#bec

‘Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

antony.beck(@gainesway.com
kztth‘ieen.'tumer_@xnuirsjtaﬁonc’apitalzcom
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, K'Y 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: (839)293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2125

antony.beck@gainesway.com
Lathleen:furner@muirstationcapital.com
sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

This erder has been paid by American Express - Thank You!

Ttem Ordered v'Q;{an‘tlt’_)I: ‘Unit Price Amount
Shipped ' .
54?]838:5_':;;:. . 2072’\11& one . L EZOO l e :;jS}JO 0 cii ’ :.3:5.&.‘..0;),{ i 0 000 o
Net Order: 4200,00
Payments: 4.200.00
: Freight: 0:00
8/30/2013 VLFEADADBS33 mErseaRERI 2603 4,200.00 Sales Tax: 6.00
USk 420000

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16
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Sales Order

DREMER CRU e
: I Order Number: 0000424273

1011 University Avenue: Order Date; 9/28/2013

Berkeley, CA 94710 Web Order No: 134372

Salesperson: JG
Customer; abec

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833

Customer PO:

Sold To o Ship To

Antony Beck Antony Beck

3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

;antony:beck@gainesway.com antony.beck(@gainesway.com

‘kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.cont v kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com

sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com. sara.kauffinan@muirstationcapital.com

Lexington, KY-40511 USA Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Arntony R Beck
‘Phone: (859) 293-2676
Fax: (859) 299-2125

‘This oréler has been paid by American Express - Thank You!

Ttern’ Ordered. Quan aty Uit Price Ambunt
_ , , 2 Shipped .
41362 07 Giusto.di Notri; TuaRita 39,99 1,4309.64

69.99 4 1679.76.

#8209 2010 Tgnane] l,s};,jv‘k}ntil}wi,;. : T

Net Grder: 3,119.40

Payments: 3,11940 |
Freight 000
1913012013 VLCEAOADEOSA =7 =72003 311940 : ‘Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 3.119:40

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

PREMIER CRU o
» LI ] A . Order Number: 0000424273

1017 University Avenue OrderDate;  9/28/2013
Berkeley, CA 94710 ‘Web Order No: 134372
Salesperson: JG

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833 Customer: abec

‘Customer PO:
“Sold To ' Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 ParisPike 3750 Paris:Pike
antony.beck@gainesway.com aniony.beck@gainesway.com ,
kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sarakayffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40514 USA Lexington, KY 40514 USA
“Gontact: Antony R Beck

Phone:. (859)293-2676 This order has been paid by Amierican Bxpress - Thank Youl

Fax; (859)299-2125

o Quantity” . e
Jtem: _ Ordered Shipped Unit Price Amoint

3600 e
CL679.76

24,00

=0

41362, 07 o
.00

48309 é?.OIO’Tiénanﬁiin, AntingFi

ST ped 24 loodties

Net Order: 3,11940

Payments: 3,119.40 '
o . Freight: 246
913012013 VLCEADADBOSA  ~ =****+3003 3,11940 , Sales Tax: 0:00
USD 311940

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PQEMEEQ CEU | | psg?»les Order

OrderNumber: (000437197

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 2/11/2014
Berkeley, CA 94710 ‘Web Order No: 144484
Salesperson: JG
e , e i Customer: abec

(5. -9463 F 510):647-383:
(510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833 Customer PO-

Sold To ' _ Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Rike 3750 Paris Pike
kathleen.turner(@muirstatioficapitdl.com kathleen. tirner@muirstationcapital.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY'40511 USA, Lexington, KY-40511 TSA

© Conlact: Antony R Beck 25% discount applied!

Phone: 1(859.) 593-2676 This order has been paid by American Express « Thank You!

Fax; (859) 299-2125
Ttem. . Ordered ingntxgy ' Unit-Price. Amount
Shipped

748973 1 07 Brunello di Montalcino; La Serena - 00

' ‘Net Order: 74250

Payments: 742.50
= Freight: 0.08
2/12/2014 VUHEB7533FE9 =~ 12003 742350 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 74250

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PRTMITR U

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510).647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1
Order Number: 0000437510
Order Date: 2/15/2014
Web:Order No: 144716
Salesperson: IO
Customer: abec

Customer PO:
Sold To ShipTo
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com

Lexington, KY 40311 USA

Contact: Anitony R Beck
Phone: {859) 293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2125

kathleen. turner@muirstationcapital.com

sarakauffman@muirstationcapital.com.

Lexington, KY 40511 USA

25% discount applied! ‘
This orderhas been paid by American Express - Thank You!

Ttem. Grdered Quantity Unit Price Amount
, Shipped

49574 2010 Barolo’Carobrie. Scavint

41785 09.Le

Carre

44101 2010 La Mission Haut Brion

/24,00

) 86.25 2,070.00
524.99 6;299:91

12:00

Rueoived 12,
et |1 more bottes
Owed]

Net:Order: 9;809.73

Payntents: 9,809.73 |
3 Freight: 0.00
211512014 VPFEAB6BD42C ST 9,808.73 Salés Tax: 0.00
USb 980973

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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REMTR CRU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

Sales Ordejr

Page: 1
Order Number: 0000439074
Web:Order No; 145876
Salesperson: JG
‘Customer: abec:

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833 Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To

Antony Beck Antony Beck

3750 Paris Pike 3730.Paris Pike

kathleen;turner@muirstationcapital.com
"sara.‘kauffman@muirstaﬁ anapiial;x;pm
Lexingion, KY 40511 USA.

‘Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: (839) 293-2676-
Fax: (859)299-2125

kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com.
Lexington, K'Y 40511 USA

This oider has been paid by American Express:- Thank You!

Ttem ‘Ordered Qu? nuty Unit Price .Amount
~ Shipped

47426 2010 Canon la Gaffeliere
2012 MoutonRothsehild #c oo

99.99 2.399.76

24.00
330000

0:00°

, ‘Net Order: 5,699.76
Payments: 5.699.76

Freight: 000

3/8/2014 “WLEEASBA43DOE = =*2003 559975 Solos Tax. b

Usb 5,689.76

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

REMER CRU Sei
; ) : Order Number: 0000439098

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 3/8/2014

Berkeley, CA 94710 Web Order No: 145900

‘Salesperson: JG
‘Customer; abec

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510).647-3833

Customer PQ:
Sold Te ' ‘Ship To
Antony Beck . Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike » 3750 Paris Pike
kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen:turner@muirstationcapital.com
sarakauffinan@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffman@muitstationcapital.com.
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Lexington, KY 40311 USA

Lontact: Antony R Beck.
Phone: (859) 293-2676
Fax: {859)299-2125.

“This erder has been paid by-American Express - Thank You!

Hom Ordered uantity UnitPrice  Amiount
. ~ Shipped _

i 1200! L 0(}0; o 27500 ] 1 08,300.00°
Net Order: 3,300.00

‘Payments: 3,300.00
. ' : : Freight: 0.00
31812014 VREEAB34B7G7  —eeesng0na - 3,300.00 Sales Tax: 0.00
UsSD 3,300:06

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

PQﬁNEEQ C Page: 1
| b Order Number: 0000440993

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 47172014
Berkeley, CA 94710 ‘Web Order No: 147393
Salesperson: JG
(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833  ‘Gusiomen: 3hes.
- Customer PO:
Sold To ' Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3730 Paris Pike
an tony.beck@gaines.vmy-.com -antony.beck@gainesway.com:
kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com
sarakauffman@muirstationéapial.com sara.kaulTman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Leéxington, XY 40511 USA

Contact: AntonyR Beck
Phone: (859) 293-2676
“Fax: (859)299-2125

This order has been paid by American Express- Thank You!

Quantity

Shlpp(’, 4 Unit-Price Amount

Hem Ordered

a3 2001016 S 4536

ynu owed 12 m%-\e,s

‘Net Order: 4:559.76.

Payments: 4:559.76 |
; = Freightt 0.00
41212074 VXJEBBAFA3D0  TTTTT003, -4;559.76 : Sales Tax: 0.00°
USD 4135976

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

pEfMEﬁE CEU Page: 1
' e Order Number; 0000446128

1011 University Avenue Order Date; 5/31/2014
Berkeley, CA 94710 ' ‘Web Order No: 151322
Salesperson: JG
Customer: abec

(510)-644-9463 FAX (5 23833
{510)-644-9463 FAX (510) 647 383: Customer PO:
SoldTo Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750-Paris Pike A 3750 Paris Pike
‘antony.beck@gainesway,com ' antony.beck(@gainesway.com
kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen turner@muirstationcapital.com
sara. kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sara.kauffiman@muirstationcapital.com
Texington, KY-40511 USA Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
‘Phone: (859)293-2676
Fax: {859)299-2125

This order has been paid by American Express - Thank You!

‘Quantity

Shipped Uhiit Price Amount

Ttem Prdered

000 ] 27500 B 660000

Net-()rder: 6:600.60

Payments: 6:600.00 .
‘Freight: 0.00
153112014 VXJABECTFAE4  “==wangi  6,600.00 Sales Tax: 000
UsD 6,600.00

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

PRTMITR CRU | .. W

1011 University Avenue ‘Order Date: 6/28/2014

Betkeley, CA 94710 Web Order'No: 152928

Salesperson: JG
Customer: abec

(510)644-9463 FAX(510) 647-3833

Customer PO:

Sold To ' Ship To

Antony Beck : Antony Beck

3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

antony.beck@gainesway.com - " antony.becki@gainesway.com

kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com kathleen.turner@muirstationcapital.com

sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffman@muirstationeapital.com

Lexington, KY 40511 USa Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone! (859) 293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2125

“Thigiorder has been paid by American .Express < Thank Youl

Ttem - | Ordered V'QU? nilty UnitPrice =~ Amount
' _ Shipged o
ATROS - H01D Dsoville Tag e im0l L T I i R 60 ] R N

Net Order: LIRTS

Payments: 1,919.76 0:00
Freight: 900

6/28/2074  VPGAAETEAB3A ™ *"""3001 1,919.76 Sales Tax: e
UspH 1.919.76

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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PREMITR (RU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

{510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1
‘Order Number: 0000450734
Order Date; 7/26/2014
Web Order No: 154619
Salesperson: PB
Customer: abec.

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck AntonyBeck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike

antony.beck@gainesway;com
sara.kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, XY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: {859) 293-2676
Fax: (859)299-2125

antony.beck(@gainesway.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, K'Y 40511 TUSA

Quantity Amouné

Item Qrdered Shipped Unit Price
49572, 2010 Barolo Sori Ginestra 'L{mtemo—fanm 0000 A0 S40.00
49569 3010 Barolo Payma. Clerico™ 7% - 49,99 1 599.88
_ jNet'. Order: . 1,139.88
Payments: 1,139.88 _
Freight: 0.00
716/2014  VXJACIBIBBCZ /o er3001 1139.88 Sales Tax:. 0.00
UsD 1139.88

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16

Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

? (QU Order Nui?s:;; 360004525‘9’9

1011 University Avenue Order Date:  8/16/2014
Berkeley, CA 94710 Web-Order No: 156100
Salesperson: JG
(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833 , Custorter; 2beo
Customer PO:
Sold To o | Ship To
Antony Beck Anforry Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike
antony.beck@gainesway.com antony.beck@gainesway.com
sara-kauffman{@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffiman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Lexingion, KY 40311 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck e e . _ —_
Phone: (859) 293-2676 This orderhas been paid by American Express - Thank You!

Fax: (859)299-2125

fiem Ordered Quantity Uit Price AmGiiBe
Shipped ,

47050 04 Bollinger Grand Annee:Rose 24.00 "0.00 89.90 | 2,159.76

50295 -+ 2010 Chianti Classico RiservaRancia, Felsina 70 b 2 1200 g e 390 o ALOBE

“Raceived 17,
owed 12 mete piHes

Net Order: 2,579.64

Payments: . 2.579.64
: ' Freight: 0.00
| 8/16/2014 VTJAGZA30CO3 SeeneekeAre1096 2.579.64 : Sales Tax: 0.00
TSD 2,579.64

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part 3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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et Sales Order

pQ :m ZQ CEU Order NuI;;?g:r 1000‘0453582

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 8/27/2014
Berkeley, CA 94710 ‘Web Order No: 156797
Salesperson: JG
Customer; abec

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510)647-3833

Customer PO:
Sold To ‘ Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike
antony.beck{@gainesway.com antony.beck@gainesway:com
sara,kauffman@muirstationcapital.com sara kauffiman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA . Lexington, KY 40511 USA

35% discount applied!

Contact: Antony R Beck - _ e i o
This order has been paid by American Express - Thank You!

Phone: (859) 293-2676'
Fax: (859) 299-2125

Item: Ordered Qua ntity ‘Unit Price Amount
; , N Shipped

50457+ 2010 Fontalloro. Felsinu . 000 L2935 ) 70200
Net Order: 702.00

Payments: 70200 |
_ Freight: -0.00
T8/27/201  VREABIEDD2EC —*""*™0%6 70200 Sales Tax: 0.00
Ush 702.00

Case 16-40050 Claim 2043 Part3 Filed 05/23/16 Desc Declaration Sara Kauffman
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Sales Order

PRTMITR CRU o 1
; e Order Nurmber: 0000456361

1011 University Avenue Order Date: 9/27/2014
Berkeley, CA 94710 Web:Order No: 158812
Salesperson: JG
(510) 644-9463° FAX (510) 647-3833  Customer: abec
Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Antony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris:Pike 3750 Paris Pike
antony. beck(@gainesway.com antony.beck(@gainesway.com
sara kauffman@muirstationcapital.com :Sara.-kauﬁinan@mﬁirstaticm.capjta’l.-com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck e Ca . v I
Phone: (859) 293-2676 This order has been paid by American Express - Thank Youl

Fax: (859)299-2125

Quantity

Tiem Drdered — Unit Price Amount
o Shipped
--fb"'_f)?:’é’?" . :i’(}lizI!\iioféy"SrDe,dii@iuéeéﬁiézi‘re’iie; Ponsol 0 h L b 28000 s e s 'O;(i(:)vﬁ-;r;' e 89,99 Aorians 215976 _—
28385 02 Palmer ' 8.00 ' 0.00° 135.00 L,080.00
Net Order: 323976
Payments: 3,239.76
Freight: 0.00
OIZ712014  VTHACGIOES6D - -1086 3239.76 , Sales Tax: 0.00
USD. 3,239.76
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PREIR QRU

1011 University Avenue
‘Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 ‘FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order
Page: 1
Order Number: 0000469893

Salespersoi: PB
Customer: abec

Customer PC:.
Sold To ‘Ship To
Anitony Beck Antony Beck
3750 Paris Pike 3750 Paris Pike
antony.beck@gainesway.com antony.beck@gainesway.com

sara. kanfiman@muirstationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

Contact: Antony R Beck
Phone: (859)293-2676
Fax: (859).299-2125

sara. kauffnan@muirsiationcapital.com
Lexington, KY 40511 USA

"This order has been:paid by American Express - Thank You!

Ttem ‘Ordered ann;xty Unit Price Amount
Shipped

51670 2010/ Brnello di Montalcino Montosoli, Altesino. "~ 00

51299~ 2010°Brunello.di Mantalcing, Argiario '

51264 . 2010Brunelio.di Montaleino, di'Ner

2010 Brunello di Montalcirio, Pacenti -

' Net Order: 621492
Payments: 6,214.92

Freight: 000

1 21212015 VXYACDS23AES — *wreseswereciqqp B5214.92 Sales Tax: 400

Usb 621492
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